Goods Inwards QC Report Rev3’. 

MAXIMUM LIABILITY  

The limitation of liability for this Call-Off Contract is stated in Clause 11.2 of the Core 

Terms. 

The Estimated Year 1 Charges used to calculate liability in the first Contract Year is 

two hundred and thirty-three thousand, two hundred and ninety-four pounds and 

seventy pence (£233,294.70). 

CALL-OFF CHARGES 

Orient Gene Sample Size Increase 

Inspection and Testing of Orient Gene LFD Over 3 LOTS 

REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES 

None 

PAYMENT METHOD 

Payment shall only be made on provision of evidence of delivery of the Services.